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 Total enrollment, including students concurrently enrolled in EOA: 

K 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 TOTAL

Adams Elementary School 56 67 60 75 63 83 404 412 (8) 406 (2)

Awbrey Park Elementary School 56 77 73 78 73 72 429 441 (12) 442 (13)

Buena Vista Elementary School 73 76 83 68 72 64 436 452 (16) 469 (33)

Camas Ridge Community Elem 27 44 55 47 41 44 258 286 (28) 291 (33)

Charlemagne French Immersion 48 56 58 57 57 61 337 337 0  345 (8)

Chavez Elementary School 59 55 68 67 56 57 362 344 18  361 1 

Chinese Immersion School 22 26 26 19 12 18 123 115 8  128 (5)

Edgewood Community School 59 66 73 79 68 64 409 406 3  410 (1)

Edison Elementary School 56 61 57 69 68 61 372 318 54  334 38 

Family School Elementary 20 12 20 34 21 20 127 111 16  111 16 

Gilham Elementary School 88 97 100 124 94 97 600 585 15  601 (1)

Holt Elementary School 67 79 76 81 80 92 475 474 1  468 7 

Howard Elementary School 77 86 84 90 68 91 496 495 1  492 4 

McCornack Elementary School 47 59 56 64 59 61 346 333 13  347 (1)

River Rd El Camino del Rio Elm 58 74 69 73 64 61 399 383 16  421 (22)

Spring Creek Elementary Schl 52 44 44 67 50 51 308 306 2  312 (4)

Twin Oaks Elementary School 35 28 47 42 40 38 230 210 20  208 22 

Willagillespie Elementary Schl 69 76 77 78 79 80 459 462 (3) 467 (8)

Yujin Gakuen Elementary School 46 50 45 40 40 40 261 272 (11) 288 (27)

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS 1015 1133 1171 1252 1105 1155 6831 6742 89  6901 (70)

Arts and Technology Academy 119 142 151 412 427 (15) 455 (43)

Cal Young Middle School 171 168 161 500 482 18  458 42 

Kelly Middle School 164 149 131 444 429 15  441 3 

Kennedy Middle School 127 107 128 362 344 18  335 27 

Madison Middle School 147 138 141 426 437 (11) 427 (1)

Monroe Middle School 182 164 207 553 551 2  551 2 

Roosevelt Middle School 168 197 177 542 575 (33) 554 (12)

Spencer Butte Middle School 129 120 140 389 377 12  354 35 

MIDDLE SCHOOLS 1207 1185 1236 3628 3622 6  3575 53 

Churchill High School 284 284 293 262 1123 1140 (17) 1181 (58)

Eugene Education Options 2 29 34 65 57 8  57 8 

GED Program 4J 3 36 39 73 (34) 73 (34)

North Eugene High School 316 265 275 243 1099 1047 52  1058 41 

Sheldon High School 435 413 365 354 1567 1515 52  1620 (53)

South Eugene High School 396 371 389 371 1527 1522 5  1540 (13)

HIGH SCHOOLS 1431 1335 1354 1300 5420 5354 66  5529 (109)

TOTAL WITHOUT ALT. PROGRAMS 1015 1133 1171 1252 1105 1155 1207 1185 1236 1431 1335 1354 1300 15879 15718 161  16005 (126)

Bridgeway House 1 2 2 1 1 2 2 11

Community Living Program 25 25

Fox Hollow 0

ISP Life Skills 2 2

Jasper Mtn Day Treatment 0

LG Center Point School 1 1

LG New Roads 1 1

LG Pathways Program 2 1 3

LG River Road 5 2 7

LG Riverfront 1 1 3 5

MLK (Court School) 1 3 4

Part‐Time ‐ Alt Ed/Special Prg 2 2 6 4 10 7 3 2 1 21 58

Phoenix Program 1 3 4

SAFE Center Day Treatment 1 1

Special Ed School ‐ 4J 1 3 1 5 1 3 10 24

Wellspring Friends School ‐ 4J 1 7 3 4 15

ALTERNATIVE PROGRAMS 2 2 6 4 12 8 8 7 6 11 14 14 67 161 217 (56) 217 (56)

TOTAL WITH ALT. PROGRAMS 1017 1135 1177 1256 1117 1163 1215 1192 1242 1442 1349 1368 1367 16040 15935 105  16222 (182)

Coburg Community Charter Schl 25 25 25 25 25 25 22 24 24 220

Network Charter School 7 8 20 25 24 20 104

Ridgeline Montessori 28 28 28 28 29 29 27 31 19 247

Twin Rivers Charter 5 8 7 15 9 44

Village School 18 23 23 26 26 26 27 28 28 225

CHARTER SCHOOLS 71 76 76 79 80 80 76 90 84 28 32 39 29 840

TOTAL W/ALT PROG & CHARTERS 1088 1211 1253 1335 1197 1243 1291 1282 1326 1470 1381 1407 1396 16880
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 Enrollment excluding charter schools and alternative programs as of 9/9/2022 was 15,879 

students, 161 more than on 10/1/2021, 16 fewer than on 9/7/2022, and 126 fewer than 

projected. 

 

 Enrollment on 9/9/2022 was higher than on 10/1/2021 in all grade levels 

GRADE ENRLL. 9/9/2022 ENRLL. 10/1/2021 DIFF. DIFF. BY LEVEL

KG 1015 1038 (23)

G1 1133 1107 26

G2 1171 1221 (50)

G3 1252 1090 162

G4 1105 1129 (24)

G5 1155 1157 (2)

G6 1207 1133 74

G7 1185 1214 (29)

G8 1236 1275 (39)

G9 1431 1364 67

G10 1335 1362 (27)

G11 1354 1304 50

G12 1300 1324 (24)

TOTAL 15879 15718 161 161
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 As of 9/9/2022, 218 students were concurrently enrolled in EOA, 15 more than on 9/7/2022: 

EOA KG G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 G10 G11 G12 TOTAL

Sheldon High School 4 5 9 15 33

North Eugene High School 2 11 9 6 28

South Eugene High School 2 4 9 13 28

Churchill High School 2 7 9 8 26

Chavez Elementary School 1 1 1 4 3 10

Kelly Middle School 4 3 2 9

Spencer Butte Middle School 3 1 4 8

Monroe Middle School 1 3 3 7

Adams Elementary School 1 1 4 6

Kennedy Middle School 2 2 2 6

McCornack Elementary School 1 3 1 1 6

River Rd El Camino del Rio Elm 1 2 1 1 1 6

Arts and Technology Academy 1 2 2 5

Cal Young Middle School 1 2 2 5

Family School Elementary 1 1 2 1 5

Howard Elementary School 1 1 2 1 5

Gilham Elementary School 1 1 2 4

Holt Elementary School 1 1 2 4

Madison Middle School 1 2 1 4

Twin Oaks Elementary School 1 3 4

Edison Elementary School 1 1 1 3

Roosevelt Middle School 1 2 3

Awbrey Park Elementary School 1 1

Camas Ridge Community Elem 1 1

Edgewood Community School 1 1

TOTAL 4 6 14 8 14 10 13 16 18 10 27 36 42 218  
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 Number of students enrolled for in‐person instruction: 

In‐Person KG G1 G2 G3 G4 G5 G6 G7 G8 G9 G10 G11 G12 TOTAL

Adams Elementary School 56 67 59 74 59 83 398

Awbrey Park Elementary School 56 77 72 78 73 72 428

Buena Vista Elementary School 73 76 83 68 72 64 436

Camas Ridge Community Elem 27 44 54 47 41 44 257

Charlemagne French Immersion 48 56 58 57 57 61 337

Chavez Elementary School 58 55 67 66 52 54 352

Chinese Immersion School 22 26 26 19 12 18 123

Edgewood Community School 59 66 72 79 68 64 408

Edison Elementary School 56 61 56 68 67 61 369

Family School Elementary 19 11 20 32 20 20 122

Gilham Elementary School 88 97 99 123 94 95 596

Holt Elementary School 67 78 75 81 80 90 471

Howard Elementary School 77 86 83 89 66 90 491

McCornack Elementary School 46 56 56 64 58 60 340

River Rd El Camino del Rio Elm 57 74 67 72 63 60 393

Spring Creek Elementary School 52 44 44 67 50 51 308

Twin Oaks Elementary School 35 27 44 42 40 38 226

Willagillespie Elementary School 69 76 77 78 79 80 459

Yujin Gakuen Elementary School 46 50 45 40 40 40 261

ELEMENTARY SCHOOLS 1011 1127 1157 1244 1091 1145 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6775

Arts and Technology Academy 118 140 149 407

Cal Young Middle School 170 166 159 495

Kelly Middle School 160 146 129 435

Kennedy Middle School 125 105 126 356

Madison Middle School 146 136 140 422

Monroe Middle School 181 161 204 546

Roosevelt Middle School 168 196 175 539

Spencer Butte Middle School 126 119 136 381

MIDDLE SCHOOLS 0 0 0 0 0 0 1194 1169 1218 0 0 0 0 3581

Churchill High School 282 277 284 254 1097

Eugene Education Options 2 29 34 65

GED Program 4J 3 36 39

North Eugene High School 314 254 266 237 1071

Sheldon High School 431 408 356 339 1534

South Eugene High School 394 367 380 358 1499

HIGH SCHOOLS 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 1421 1308 1318 1258 5305

TOTAL 1011 1127 1157 1244 1091 1145 1194 1169 1218 1421 1308 1318 1258 15661  

 

 

 


